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03/12/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : Yahya Radman

Assistant Referee: John S Ames

2nd.Referee : Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Assistant: Abel Sanchez

7180

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J2 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Judge J3 Lyman, Jesse (USA) Judge J3 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 

Judge J4 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J4 Proctor, John (USA) 

Judge J5 Wade, Charles (USA) Judge J5 Boyko, David (USA) 

Judge J6 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J6 Colwill, Chris (USA) 

Judge J7 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J7 Sanchez, Abel (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Briadam Herrera (University of Miami) 439.00 866.45 866.451 B19.10 SR
Zhipeng Zeng (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 385.60 795.10 795.102 B18.30 SR
Evan Moretti (Duke University) 360.75 715.85 715.853 B17.90 SR
Anton Down Jenkins (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 346.55 680.95 680.954 B17.20 FR
William Hallam (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 346.40 677.80 677.805 B16.60 SO
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 329.60 673.50 673.506 B17.20 FR
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 336.05 672.60 672.607 B15.80 FR
Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 323.10 667.40 667.408 B17.80 FR
Nathaniel Hernandez (Duke University) 325.80 664.95 664.959 B18.00 JR
Sean Burston (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 318.15 658.80 658.8010 B18.00 SR
Cameron Thatcher (Florida State University) 333.70 636.75 636.7511 B17.90 JR
Joshua Davidson (Florida State University) 307.65 630.80 630.8012 B17.70 SO
James Brady (North Carolina State University) 317.35 623.60 623.6013 B16.50 JR
Logan Andrews (Auburn University) 294.95 601.05 601.0514 B16.00 SO
John Costine (University of Alabama) 324.25 596.70 596.7015 B17.70 SR
Grant Summers (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 289.15 583.60 583.6016 B17.20 SO
Matthew Casillas (Georgia Institute of Technology) 277.30 569.25 569.2517 B16.90 SR
Alex Farrow (University of Florida) 282.35 562.70 562.7018 B16.00 JR

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



08:06:53

03/12/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

Referee : Yahya Radman

Assistant Referee: John S Ames

2nd.Referee : Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Assistant: Abel Sanchez

7180

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J2 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Judge J3 Lyman, Jesse (USA) Judge J3 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 

Judge J4 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J4 Proctor, John (USA) 

Judge J5 Wade, Charles (USA) Judge J5 Boyko, David (USA) 

Judge J6 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J6 Colwill, Chris (USA) 

Judge J7 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J7 Sanchez, Abel (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Briadam Herrera (University of Miami) 439.00  439.001 B19.10 SR
Zhipeng Zeng (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 385.60  385.602 B18.30 SR
Evan Moretti (Duke University) 360.75  360.753 B17.90 SR
Anton Down Jenkins (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 346.55  346.554 B17.20 FR
William Hallam (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 346.40  346.405 B16.60 SO
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 336.05  336.056 B15.80 FR
Cameron Thatcher (Florida State University) 333.70  333.707 B17.90 JR
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 329.60  329.608 B17.20 FR
Nathaniel Hernandez (Duke University) 325.80  325.809 B18.00 JR
John Costine (University of Alabama) 324.25  324.2510 B17.70 SR
Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 323.10  323.1011 B17.80 FR
Sean Burston (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 318.15  318.1512 B18.00 SR
James Brady (North Carolina State University) 317.35  317.3513 B16.50 JR
Joshua Davidson (Florida State University) 307.65  307.6514 B17.70 SO
Logan Andrews (Auburn University) 294.95  294.9515 B16.00 SO
Grant Summers (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 289.15  289.1516 B17.20 SO
Alex Farrow (University of Florida) 282.35  282.3517 B16.00 JR
Matthew Casillas (Georgia Institute of Technology) 277.30  277.3018 B16.90 SR
Joshua Owsiany (Duke University) 273.90  273.9019 B16.00 SR
John Gray (North Carolina State University) 270.70  270.7020 B16.60 SO
Nicholas Rusek (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 263.40  263.4021 B16.70 SR
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 261.40  261.4022 B16.70 FR
Keegan Richardson (University  of Tennessee, Knoxville) 259.20  259.2023 B17.30 SO
Andrew Owsiany (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 257.50  257.5024 B15.80 JR
Luke Stivers (East Carolina University) 257.05  257.0525 B14.80 FR
Harel Anolick (Duke University) 252.80  252.8026 B16.00 FR
Hunter Jaynes (University of Alabama) 251.75  251.7527 B18.40 FR
Nicholas Lydon (University of Florida) 244.05  244.0528 B17.70 FR
Devin Nugent (East Carolina University) 240.05  240.0529 B15.20 SO

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



08:10:14

03/12/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : Yahya Radman

Assistant Referee: Randy Ableman

2nd.Referee : Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Assistant: John Proctor

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J2 Wade, Charles (USA) Judge J2 Lyman, Jesse (USA) 

Judge J3 McIntire, Ryan (USA) Judge J3 Ames, John S (USA) 

Judge J4 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Judge J5 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Boyko, David (USA) 

Judge J6 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J6 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Judge J7 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J7 Proctor, John (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Emily Grund (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 335.40 677.20 677.201 B16.30 FR
Alicia Blagg (University of Miami) 338.20 664.75 664.752 B17.20 SO
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 312.90 659.15 659.153 B17.50 JR
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 321.15 644.95 644.954 B16.50 JR
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 316.55 644.35 644.355 B16.20 JR
Elizabeth Fitzpatrick (Duke University) 314.55 622.65 622.656 B16.10 SR
Maddison Pullinger (Duke University) 316.05 618.00 618.007 B17.20 FR
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 298.20 613.15 613.158 B17.30 SR
Marissa Roth (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 288.20 605.10 605.109 B16.40 SR
Maria Lohman (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 275.70 604.50 604.5010 B17.00 SR
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 291.55 589.95 589.9511 B16.30 JR
Karlee Price (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 287.95 581.15 581.1512 B16.60 SO
Yu Qian Goh (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 270.20 578.90 578.9013 B17.20 SO
Camryn Hidalgo (Georgia Institute of Technology) 278.40 578.40 578.4014 B16.50 SO
Millie Haffety (University of Miami) 279.70 575.35 575.3515 B16.70 FR
Rachel Foord (Florida International University) 280.45 570.85 570.8516 B16.80 SO
Ayla Bonniwell (Florida State University) 288.80 567.90 567.9017 B16.40 JR
Maha Gouda (Florida International University) 277.95 547.00 547.0018 B16.50 FR

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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03/12/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

Referee : Yahya Radman

Assistant Referee: Randy Ableman

2nd.Referee : Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Assistant: John Proctor

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J2 Wade, Charles (USA) Judge J2 Lyman, Jesse (USA) 

Judge J3 McIntire, Ryan (USA) Judge J3 Ames, John S (USA) 

Judge J4 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Judge J5 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Boyko, David (USA) 

Judge J6 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J6 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Judge J7 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J7 Proctor, John (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Alicia Blagg (University of Miami) 338.20  338.201 B17.20 SO
Emily Grund (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 335.40  335.402 B16.30 FR
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 321.15  321.153 B16.50 JR
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 316.55  316.554 B16.20 JR
Maddison Pullinger (Duke University) 316.05  316.055 B17.20 FR
Elizabeth Fitzpatrick (Duke University) 314.55  314.556 B16.10 SR
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 312.90  312.907 B17.50 JR
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 298.20  298.208 B17.30 SR
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 291.55  291.559 B16.30 JR
Ayla Bonniwell (Florida State University) 288.80  288.8010 B16.40 JR
Marissa Roth (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 288.20  288.2011 B16.40 SR
Karlee Price (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 287.95  287.9512 B16.60 SO
Rachel Foord (Florida International University) 280.45  280.4513 B16.80 SO
Millie Haffety (University of Miami) 279.70  279.7014 B16.70 FR
Camryn Hidalgo (Georgia Institute of Technology) 278.40  278.4015 B16.50 SO
Maha Gouda (Florida International University) 277.95  277.9516 B16.50 FR
Maria Lohman (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 275.70  275.7017 B17.00 SR
Yu Qian Goh (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 270.20  270.2018 B17.20 SO
Ana Hernandez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 268.90  268.9019 B16.50 SO
Malvina Catalano (Florida Atlantic University) 268.35  268.3520 B16.10 JR
Emma Whitner (University of Florida) 266.05  266.0521 B16.00 SO
Teya Syskakis (University of Florida) 265.50  265.5022 B15.60 SR
Mackenzie Willborn (Duke University) 263.25  263.2523 B16.50 SR
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 261.65  261.6524 B17.30 JR
Brooke Bouchard (Florida International University) 255.20  255.2025 B15.60 JR
Elizabeth Perez (University of Florida) 250.05  250.0526 B16.50 FR
Erin Winslow (Duke University) 247.40  247.4027 B15.20 SO
Freida Lim (University of Georgia) 241.15  241.1528 B15.20 JR
Taylor Hockenberry (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 239.95  239.9529 B16.50 SO
Lauren Snider (University of Florida) 237.95  237.9530 B15.20 FR
Taylor Bennett (North Carolina State University) 235.80  235.8031 B15.90 FR
Abigail Howell (University of Florida) 228.75  228.7532 B16.50 JR
Brittany Haskell (Florida International University) 228.45  228.4533 B16.40 JR
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 225.75  225.7534 B15.60 FR
Madeline Pfaff (Duke University) 222.20  222.2035 B15.90 FR
Caroline Doi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 218.05  218.0536 B15.50 JR
Megan Wakefield (Florida Gulf Coast University) 201.45  201.4537 B15.30 SO
Kelsey Dekshenieks (Georgia Institute of Technology) 200.85  200.8538 B15.60 FR
Mary White (East Carolina University) 174.90  174.9039 B16.00 FR
Mary Warker (East Carolina University) 173.15  173.1540 B15.60 FR
Ayanna Woods (University of Alabama) 134.55  134.5541 B17.10 SSR

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com


